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Rank Dor. Name Nation Category (Rank) Dhap-Chyangsyngma Chyangsyngma-Ringmo Ringmo-Kharikhola Kharikhola- Phackding Time Gap

  MEN  

1 1 HERAS HERNANDEZ Miguel  Angel ESP VET1 (1) 2h33:35 4h17:02 3h52:00 3h38:20 14h20:57

2 36 RAI Suman Kulung NEP 2h35:19 4h16:34 4h03:26 3h38:19 14h33:38 12:41

3 34 GAMITO BAUS Jordi ESP 2h55:53 4h42:55 4h42:42 4h25:43 16h47:13 2h26:16

4 7 SANTOS GARRIDO Daniel ESP 3h15:16 5h22:53 5h18:21 5h08:41 19h05:11 4h44:14

5 20 GARROTE ARJONA Jose Manuel ESP VET1 (2) 3h25:32 5h50:36 5h34:57 5h44:10 20h35:15 6h14:18

6 9 DE PABLO MOZO José Antonio ESP VET1 (3) 3h30:03 6h02:06 5h34:57 5h44:10 20h51:16 6h30:19

7 18 LLOPIS AULET Blai ESP 4h06:13 7h25:13 5h44:04 5h50:45 23h06:15 8h45:18

8 4 FRIEND Graham Paul GBR VET1 (4) 4h00:31 6h53:22 6h25:31 5h51:39 23h11:03 8h50:06

9 15 PRAT SOLER Antoni ESP VET1 (5) 3h44:06 6h49:26 6h51:08 6h14:51 23h39:31 9h18:34

10 26 NUNES Manuel Tiago POR 4h21:52 8h03:37 7h37:55 6h31:13 26h34:37 12h13:40

11 35 PEÑALVA Gonzalo ARG VET1 (6) 4h33:01 7h31:51 7h28:17 7h23:44 26h56:53 12h35:56

12 10 SENECI Maurizio ITA 4h32:06 7h31:55 7h29:53 7h40:22 27h14:16 12h53:19

13 23 DOMENICONI Andrea ITA 4h26:59 9h17:01 7h53:17 6h56:47 28h34:04 14h13:07

14 32 JUNYENT CAPDEVILA Ivan ESP VET1 (7) 4h02:38 8h32:26 7h58:00 8h13:50 28h46:54 14h25:57

15 12 PEREZ PASTOR Joan Andreu ESP 5h13:33 8h38:46 8h13:45 8h13:50 30h19:54 15h58:57

16 17 KARGATZIS Isidoros GRE VET1 (8) 5h15:33 7h59:43 8h49:51 8h16:21 30h21:28 16h00:31

17 16 CONSTABLE Piers Andrew GBR VET1 (9) 5h11:54 8h49:43 8h31:42 7h54:39 30h27:58 16h07:01

18 33 TERNERO MORILLAS Jose Miguel ESP VET1 (10) 4h38:31 9h00:31 9h51:42 8h50:30 32h21:14 18h00:17

19 2 BROWN Simon James GBR VET1 (11) 4h54:11 9h27:20 9h39:15 8h41:18 32h42:04 18h21:07

20 11 BIBB Michael GBR VET1 (12) 7h48:36 12h23:17 11h11:37 11h32:56 42h56:26 28h35:29

21 19 SCOCCHERA Giuseppe ITA VET1 (13) 8h00:07 13h22:53 12h20:47 12h45:31 46h29:18 32h08:21

DNF - Did not finish - Kharikhola- Phackding

22 ALESSANDRINI Andrea ITA VET1 5h57:45 10h26:13 11h50:09

  WOMEN  

1 37 SHERPA Phurwa Lhamu NEP 3h55:58 6h08:59 6h15:23 6h01:33 22h21:53

2 8 PEREZ Maria Silvina ARG 3h51:09 6h24:05 6h26:10 5h58:10 22h39:34 17:41

3 27 ALVES Ester Sofia POR 4h02:41 6h39:44 6h18:33 5h56:16 22h57:14 35:21

4 24 SEGZDAITE Ausra LTU 4h41:01 7h39:59 7h08:25 6h56:47 26h26:12 4h04:19

5 38 BK Ashma NEP 4h29:56 8h38:03 6h56:28 6h47:25 26h51:52 4h29:59

6 5 TURNER Caroline Mary GBR 4h14:40 8h53:25 7h08:10 6h43:07 26h59:22 4h37:29

7 29 PAUL Nicole NZL 4h31:26 8h01:51 7h53:13 7h04:05 27h30:35 5h08:42

8 30 OJEDA PEREZ Maigualida ESP 4h26:50 9h27:25 7h12:16 6h56:47 28h03:18 5h41:25

9 25 CURCIO Carolina ITA 4h39:15 8h38:30 8h36:40 7h28:29 29h22:54 7h01:01

10 14 WALLIN Ida SWE 5h11:54 8h49:43 8h31:42 7h54:39 30h27:58 8h06:05

11 3 WHITTAKER Beth Julie GBR VET1 (1) 4h54:11 9h27:21 9h39:15 8h41:18 32h42:05 10h20:12

12 6 DALE Wendy Jane GBR VET1 (2) 7h28:16 12h22:35 11h32:20 11h33:02 42h56:13 20h34:20

13 28 RIAÑO SALGAR Maria Victoria COL VET1 (3) 7h53:54 13h21:02 12h46:02 12h44:40 46h45:38 24h23:45

  VET1  

1 1 HERAS HERNANDEZ Miguel  Angel ESP VET1 (1) 2h33:35 4h17:02 3h52:00 3h38:20 14h20:57
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2 20 GARROTE ARJONA Jose Manuel ESP VET1 (2) 3h25:32 5h50:36 5h34:57 5h44:10 20h35:15 6h14:18

3 9 DE PABLO MOZO José Antonio ESP VET1 (3) 3h30:03 6h02:06 5h34:57 5h44:10 20h51:16 6h30:19

4 4 FRIEND Graham Paul GBR VET1 (4) 4h00:31 6h53:22 6h25:31 5h51:39 23h11:03 8h50:06

5 15 PRAT SOLER Antoni ESP VET1 (5) 3h44:06 6h49:26 6h51:08 6h14:51 23h39:31 9h18:34

6 35 PEÑALVA Gonzalo ARG VET1 (6) 4h33:01 7h31:51 7h28:17 7h23:44 26h56:53 12h35:56

7 32 JUNYENT CAPDEVILA Ivan ESP VET1 (7) 4h02:38 8h32:26 7h58:00 8h13:50 28h46:54 14h25:57

8 17 KARGATZIS Isidoros GRE VET1 (8) 5h15:33 7h59:43 8h49:51 8h16:21 30h21:28 16h00:31

9 16 CONSTABLE Piers Andrew GBR VET1 (9) 5h11:54 8h49:43 8h31:42 7h54:39 30h27:58 16h07:01

10 33 TERNERO MORILLAS Jose Miguel ESP VET1 (10) 4h38:31 9h00:31 9h51:42 8h50:30 32h21:14 18h00:17

11 2 BROWN Simon James GBR VET1 (11) 4h54:11 9h27:20 9h39:15 8h41:18 32h42:04 18h21:07

12 3 WHITTAKER Beth Julie GBR VET1 (12) 4h54:11 9h27:21 9h39:15 8h41:18 32h42:05 18h21:08

13 6 DALE Wendy Jane GBR VET1 (13) 7h28:16 12h22:35 11h32:20 11h33:02 42h56:13 28h35:16

14 11 BIBB Michael GBR VET1 (14) 7h48:36 12h23:17 11h11:37 11h32:56 42h56:26 28h35:29

15 19 SCOCCHERA Giuseppe ITA VET1 (15) 8h00:07 13h22:53 12h20:47 12h45:31 46h29:18 32h08:21

16 28 RIAÑO SALGAR Maria Victoria COL VET1 (16) 7h53:54 13h21:02 12h46:02 12h44:40 46h45:38 32h24:41

DNF - Did not finish - Kharikhola- Phackding

22 ALESSANDRINI Andrea ITA VET1 5h57:45 10h26:13 11h50:09


